
#1 Women's 100 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 LEHMAN, Ashley Hesston High Sch 12.30  (NW) 4(1)

2 PETERS, Breanne Smoky Valley Hig 12.41  (NW) 4(2)

3 MCLEOD, Jayla McPherson High S 13.00  (NW) 4(3)

4 RALEIGH, Saelyn Little River High S 13.12  (NW) 3(1)

5 MCLEOD, Adri McPherson High S 13.38  (NW) 4(4)

6 GRASSER, Kami Little River High S 13.46  (NW) 4(5)

7 ECK, Alaina Little River High S 13.63  (NW) 3(2)

8 FRIESEN, Ceeley Smoky Valley Hig 13.69  (NW) 3(3)

9 HECOX, Hattie Moundridge High 13.74  (NW) 4(6)

10 WILSON, Tylee McPherson High S 13.81  (NW) 3(4)

11 CARVER, Zora Smoky Valley Hig 13.95  (NW) 2(1)

12 DEERING, Aira Hesston High Sch 13.99  (NW) 2(2)

13 BARNETT, Phoebe McPherson High S 14.07  (NW) 3(5)

14 LAWSON, Rylee Smoky Valley Hig 14.13  (NW) 1(1)

15 BARROW, Adelyn McPherson High S 14.23  (NW) 3(6)

16 PROSE, Ari McPherson High S 14.29  (NW) 2(3)

17 FORESTER, Landree Moundridge High 14.50  (NW) 2(4)

18 HICKMAN, Sophia Hesston High Sch 14.81  (NW) 2(5)

19 SCHOWENGERT, Rosario McPherson High S 14.99  (NW) 1(2)

20 SCHRAG, Allison Moundridge High 15.25  (NW) 1(3)

21 BLAYLOCK, Aspen Moundridge High 15.57  (NW) 2(6)

CLARK, Echo Smoky Valley Hig DNS  (NW) 1

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 LAWSON, Rylee Smoky Valley Hig 14.13

2 SCHOWENGERT, Rosario McPherson High S 14.99

3 SCHRAG, Allison Moundridge High 15.25

CLARK, Echo Smoky Valley Hig DNS

Section 2 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 CARVER, Zora Smoky Valley Hig 13.95

2 DEERING, Aira Hesston High Sch 13.99

3 PROSE, Ari McPherson High S 14.29

4 FORESTER, Landree Moundridge High 14.50

5 HICKMAN, Sophia Hesston High Sch 14.81

6 BLAYLOCK, Aspen Moundridge High 15.57

Section 3 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 RALEIGH, Saelyn Little River High S 13.12

2 ECK, Alaina Little River High S 13.63

3 FRIESEN, Ceeley Smoky Valley Hig 13.69

4 WILSON, Tylee McPherson High S 13.81

5 BARNETT, Phoebe McPherson High S 14.07

6 BARROW, Adelyn McPherson High S 14.23

Section 4 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 LEHMAN, Ashley Hesston High Sch 12.30

#1 Women's 100 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
2 PETERS, Breanne Smoky Valley Hig 12.41

3 MCLEOD, Jayla McPherson High S 13.00

4 MCLEOD, Adri McPherson High S 13.38

5 GRASSER, Kami Little River High S 13.46

6 HECOX, Hattie Moundridge High 13.74

#3 Women's 200 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 LEHMAN, Ashley Hesston High Sch 26.13  (NW) 4(1)

2 PETERS, Breanne Smoky Valley Hig 26.93  (NW) 4(2)

3 MCLEOD, Jayla McPherson High S 27.57  (NW) 4(3)

4 MCLEOD, Adri McPherson High S 28.64  (NW) 3(1)

5 GRASSER, Kami Little River High S 28.65  (NW) 4(4)

6 BONHAM, Peyton McPherson High S 28.96  (NW) 4(5)

7 CARVER, Zora Smoky Valley Hig 29.26  (NW) 3(2)

8 DOSSETT, Amara McPherson High S 29.37  (NW) 3(3)

9 FRIESEN, Ceeley Smoky Valley Hig 29.84  (NW) 4(6)

10 WILSON, Tylee McPherson High S 30.16  (NW) 2(1)

11 THOMPSON, Jaela McPherson High S 30.35  (NW) 3(4)

12 PROSE, Ari McPherson High S 30.91  (NW) 2(2)

13 BARROW, Adelyn McPherson High S 31.01  (NW) 3(5)

14 FANNING, Isabelle Smoky Valley Hig 31.10  (NW) 3(6)

15 HICKMAN, Sophia Hesston High Sch 31.24  (NW) 2(3)

16 DEERING, Aira Hesston High Sch 31.62  (NW) 2(4)

17 LAWSON, Rylee Smoky Valley Hig 32.21  (NW) 2(5)

18 PETERSON, Gracia Smoky Valley Hig 32.28  (NW) 1(1)

19 SCHRAG, Allison Moundridge High 32.64  (NW) 1(2)

20 SCHOWENGERT, Rosario McPherson High S 32.72  (NW) 2(6)

21 BLAYLOCK, Aspen Moundridge High 33.31  (NW) 1(3)

22 DAVIDSON, Brooke Elyria Christian Hi 33.90  (NW) 1(4)

HECOX, Hattie Moundridge High DNS  (NW) 1

FORESTER, Landree Moundridge High DNS  (NW) 1

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 PETERSON, Gracia Smoky Valley Hig 32.28

2 SCHRAG, Allison Moundridge High 32.64

3 BLAYLOCK, Aspen Moundridge High 33.31

4 DAVIDSON, Brooke Elyria Christian Hi 33.90

HECOX, Hattie Moundridge High DNS

FORESTER, Landree Moundridge High DNS

Section 2 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 WILSON, Tylee McPherson High S 30.16

2 PROSE, Ari McPherson High S 30.91

3 HICKMAN, Sophia Hesston High Sch 31.24

4 DEERING, Aira Hesston High Sch 31.62
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#3 Women's 200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
5 LAWSON, Rylee Smoky Valley Hig 32.21

6 SCHOWENGERT, Rosario McPherson High S 32.72

Section 3 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 MCLEOD, Adri McPherson High S 28.64

2 CARVER, Zora Smoky Valley Hig 29.26

3 DOSSETT, Amara McPherson High S 29.37

4 THOMPSON, Jaela McPherson High S 30.35

5 BARROW, Adelyn McPherson High S 31.01

6 FANNING, Isabelle Smoky Valley Hig 31.10

Section 4 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 LEHMAN, Ashley Hesston High Sch 26.13

2 PETERS, Breanne Smoky Valley Hig 26.93

3 MCLEOD, Jayla McPherson High S 27.57

4 GRASSER, Kami Little River High S 28.65

5 BONHAM, Peyton McPherson High S 28.96

6 FRIESEN, Ceeley Smoky Valley Hig 29.84

#5 Women's 400 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 LEHMAN, Ashley Hesston High Sch 57.86 2(1)

2 BACKHUS, Izabel McPherson High S 1:04.84 2(2)

3 BLANCHAT, Katja Smoky Valley Hig 1:07.70 2(3)

4 BARROW, Adelyn McPherson High S 1:12.03 1(1)

5 CARVER, Zora Smoky Valley Hig 1:12.10 2(4)

6 PETERSON, Gracia Smoky Valley Hig 1:14.94 2(5)

7 FANNING, Isabelle Smoky Valley Hig 1:15.23 1(2)

8 PROSE, Ari McPherson High S 1:15.82 1(3)

9 SIMS, Mila Smoky Valley Hig 1:17.27 2(6)

10 BOWER, Jayna Elyria Christian Hi 1:28.62 1(4)

BLAYLOCK, Aspen Moundridge High DNS 1

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 BARROW, Adelyn McPherson High S 1:12.03

2 FANNING, Isabelle Smoky Valley Hig 1:15.23

3 PROSE, Ari McPherson High S 1:15.82

4 BOWER, Jayna Elyria Christian Hi 1:28.62

BLAYLOCK, Aspen Moundridge High DNS

Section 2 of 2

1 LEHMAN, Ashley Hesston High Sch 57.86

2 BACKHUS, Izabel McPherson High S 1:04.84

3 BLANCHAT, Katja Smoky Valley Hig 1:07.70

4 CARVER, Zora Smoky Valley Hig 1:12.10

5 PETERSON, Gracia Smoky Valley Hig 1:14.94

6 SIMS, Mila Smoky Valley Hig 1:17.27

#7 Women's 800 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 REIFF, Laney Elyria Christian Hi 2:37.88 2(1)

2 PATTERSON, Lexi McPherson High S 2:38.59 2(2)

3 SANDBO, Maryn McPherson High S 2:43.07 2(3)

4 STEPHENSON, Ashley Little River High S 2:45.55 2(4)

5 HECOX, Halle Moundridge High 2:46.31 1(1)

6 REIFF, Macy Elyria Christian Hi 2:47.48 2(5)

7 PROSE, Ada McPherson High S 2:48.42 2(6)

8 RAMEY, Eva McPherson High S 2:51.98 1(2)

9 WHORTON, Reesa McPherson High S 2:52.88 2(7)

10 NICKEL, Corynn Hesston High Sch 2:56.32 2(8)

11 SCHROEDER, Abby Little River High S 2:56.68 1(3)

12 PORTER, Kayla McPherson High S 3:01.66 2(9)

13 OWEN, Molly McPherson High S 3:03.51 1(4)

14 BECK, Joy Elyria Christian Hi 3:07.03 1(5)

15 FUNK, Brynley Hesston High Sch 3:10.21 1(6)

16 JEX, Lindley McPherson High S 3:11.37 1(7)

17 OLSEN, Londyn Elyria Christian Hi 3:13.72 1(8)

SIMS, Mila Smoky Valley Hig DNS 1

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 HECOX, Halle Moundridge High 2:46.31

2 RAMEY, Eva McPherson High S 2:51.98

3 SCHROEDER, Abby Little River High S 2:56.68

4 OWEN, Molly McPherson High S 3:03.51

5 BECK, Joy Elyria Christian Hi 3:07.03

6 FUNK, Brynley Hesston High Sch 3:10.21

7 JEX, Lindley McPherson High S 3:11.37

8 OLSEN, Londyn Elyria Christian Hi 3:13.72

SIMS, Mila Smoky Valley Hig DNS

Section 2 of 2

1 REIFF, Laney Elyria Christian Hi 2:37.88

2 PATTERSON, Lexi McPherson High S 2:38.59

3 SANDBO, Maryn McPherson High S 2:43.07

4 STEPHENSON, Ashley Little River High S 2:45.55

5 REIFF, Macy Elyria Christian Hi 2:47.48

6 PROSE, Ada McPherson High S 2:48.42

7 WHORTON, Reesa McPherson High S 2:52.88

8 NICKEL, Corynn Hesston High Sch 2:56.32

9 PORTER, Kayla McPherson High S 3:01.66

#9 Women's 1600 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 CLARK, Esther Smoky Valley Hig 5:48.46 2(1)

2 REIFF, Laney Elyria Christian Hi 5:49.04 2(2)

3 PATTERSON, Lexi McPherson High S 5:52.54 2(3)
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#9 Women's 1600 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
4 WILLIAMS, Jaden Hesston High Sch 5:56.48 2(4)

5 REIFF, Macy Elyria Christian Hi 6:05.83 2(5)

6 HECOX, Halle Moundridge High 6:07.18 1(1)

7 RAMEY, Eva McPherson High S 6:09.87 2(6)

8 EYER, Sophia Smoky Valley Hig 6:16.16 2(7)

9 CHAPUT, Emma Smoky Valley Hig 6:23.98 1(2)

10 SCHROEDER, Abby Little River High S 6:27.14 1(3)

11 BECK, Joy Elyria Christian Hi 6:27.38 1(4)

12 O'HALLORAN, Mary Hesston High Sch 6:44.67 1(5)

13 PORTER, Kayla McPherson High S 6:45.14 2(8)

14 OWEN, Molly McPherson High S 6:45.80 2(9)

15 JEX, Lindley McPherson High S 6:51.91 1(6)

16 OLSEN, Londyn Elyria Christian Hi 7:12.98 2(10)

17 LOVE, Harmony Little River High S 7:18.35 1(7)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 HECOX, Halle Moundridge High 6:07.18

2 CHAPUT, Emma Smoky Valley Hig 6:23.98

3 SCHROEDER, Abby Little River High S 6:27.14

4 BECK, Joy Elyria Christian Hi 6:27.38

5 O'HALLORAN, Mary Hesston High Sch 6:44.67

6 JEX, Lindley McPherson High S 6:51.91

7 LOVE, Harmony Little River High S 7:18.35

Section 2 of 2

1 CLARK, Esther Smoky Valley Hig 5:48.46

2 REIFF, Laney Elyria Christian Hi 5:49.04

3 PATTERSON, Lexi McPherson High S 5:52.54

4 WILLIAMS, Jaden Hesston High Sch 5:56.48

5 REIFF, Macy Elyria Christian Hi 6:05.83

6 RAMEY, Eva McPherson High S 6:09.87

7 EYER, Sophia Smoky Valley Hig 6:16.16

8 PORTER, Kayla McPherson High S 6:45.14

9 OWEN, Molly McPherson High S 6:45.80

10 OLSEN, Londyn Elyria Christian Hi 7:12.98

#11 Women's 3200 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 QUINN, Reese Hesston High Sch 13:10.01

2 O'HALLORAN, Mary Hesston High Sch 15:07.22

3 CHAPUT, Emma Smoky Valley Hig 15:31.85

4 GREEN, Emelie Elyria Christian Hi 17:30.74

LOVE, Harmony Little River High S DNS

#13 Women's 100m Hurdles
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 SOUKUP, Aislyn McPherson High S 16.89  (NW) 2(1)

2 HOLMES, Mallory McPherson High S 17.15  (NW) 2(2)

3 OLANDER, Aubrey Little River High S 17.18  (NW) 2(3)

4 OLANDER, Havana Little River High S 17.21  (NW) 2(4)

5 KOEHN, Arihanna McPherson High S 17.44  (NW) 2(5)

6 PAULSON, Elley McPherson High S 17.93  (NW) 2(6)

7 CURRAN, Kaelyn Hesston High Sch 19.52  (NW) 1(1)

8 NOVACK, Lausyn Hesston High Sch 19.95  (NW) 1(2)

9 MADERO, Ali Smoky Valley Hig 20.85  (NW) 1(3)

10 O'HALLORAN, Mary Hesston High Sch 22.01  (NW) 1(4)

11 BOWER, Jayna Elyria Christian Hi 25.38  (NW) 1(5)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 CURRAN, Kaelyn Hesston High Sch 19.52

2 NOVACK, Lausyn Hesston High Sch 19.95

3 MADERO, Ali Smoky Valley Hig 20.85

4 O'HALLORAN, Mary Hesston High Sch 22.01

5 BOWER, Jayna Elyria Christian Hi 25.38

Section 2 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 SOUKUP, Aislyn McPherson High S 16.89

2 HOLMES, Mallory McPherson High S 17.15

3 OLANDER, Aubrey Little River High S 17.18

4 OLANDER, Havana Little River High S 17.21

5 KOEHN, Arihanna McPherson High S 17.44

6 PAULSON, Elley McPherson High S 17.93

#15 Women's 300m Hurdles
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 KOEHN, Arihanna McPherson High S 49.99 2(1)

2 OLANDER, Aubrey Little River High S 52.17 2(2)

3 HOLMES, Mallory McPherson High S 55.14 2(3)

4 PAULSON, Elley McPherson High S 55.53 1(1)

5 SOUKUP, Aislyn McPherson High S 55.59 2(4)

6 REED, Taytum Smoky Valley Hig 56.40 1(2)

7 NOVACK, Lausyn Hesston High Sch 56.80 2(5)

8 MADERO, Ali Smoky Valley Hig 59.09 1(3)

9 CURRAN, Kaelyn Hesston High Sch 1:01.93 1(4)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 PAULSON, Elley McPherson High S 55.53

2 REED, Taytum Smoky Valley Hig 56.40

3 MADERO, Ali Smoky Valley Hig 59.09

4 CURRAN, Kaelyn Hesston High Sch 1:01.93

Section 2 of 2
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#15 Women's 300m Hurdles (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
1 KOEHN, Arihanna McPherson High S 49.99

2 OLANDER, Aubrey Little River High S 52.17

3 HOLMES, Mallory McPherson High S 55.14

4 SOUKUP, Aislyn McPherson High S 55.59

5 NOVACK, Lausyn Hesston High Sch 56.80

#17 Women's 4 x 100m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Little River High Shcool (A) 51.99

2 McPherson High School (A) 52.20

3 McPherson High School (B) 53.40

4 Hesston High School (A) 54.57

Little River High Shcool (B) DNS

#19 Women's 4 x 400m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 McPherson High School (A) 4:17.19

2 Little River High Shcool (A) 4:18.41

3 Smoky Valley High School (A) 4:34.74

4 Hesston High School (A) 4:37.74

5 Moundridge High School (A) 4:45.35

#21 Women's 4 x 800m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Smoky Valley High School (A) 10:43.13

2 Hesston High School (A) 10:51.56

#31 Women's High Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 THOMPSON, Jaela McPherson High S5' 2"

2 QUINN, Reese Hesston High Sch 4' 10"

3 SPITLER, Trista Smoky Valley Hig 4' 8"

4 HALBMAIER, Crickett McPherson High S4' 4"

5 NICKEL, Corynn Hesston High Sch 4' 4"

6 FANNING, Isabelle Smoky Valley Hig 4' 2"

CLARK, Echo Smoky Valley Hig NH

PHILLIPS, Ella Hesston High Sch NH

#33 Women's Pole Vault
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 LEHMAN, Ashley Hesston High Sch 11' 6"

2 PETERS, Breanne Smoky Valley Hig 10' 6"

3 ELLWOOD, Kate Little River High S 8' 0"

4 FRIESEN, Ceeley Smoky Valley Hig 7' 6"

5 PETERSON, Gracia Smoky Valley Hig 6' 0"

5 SIMS, Mila Smoky Valley Hig 6' 0"

7 WILSON, Tylee McPherson High S5' 6"

MADERO, Ali Smoky Valley Hig NH

#33 Women's Pole Vault (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts

BONHAM, Peyton McPherson High SNH

#35 Women's Long Jump
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 BUSCHBOM, Andi McPherson High S16' 91 /4  (NW) 2(1)

2 CASEBEER, Alexa McPherson High S16' 9"  (NW) 2(2)

3 OLANDER, Havana Little River High S 16' 41 /2  (NW) 1(1)

4 SPITLER, Trista Smoky Valley Hig 15' 11"  (NW) 2(3)

5 DUNCAN, Hope Smoky Valley Hig 15' 9"  (NW) 2(4)

6 FRICK, Taylin Hesston High Sch 15' 11 /2  (NW) 2(5)

7 WARDEN, Kylie Hesston High Sch 14' 8"  (NW) 2(6)

8 BARNETT, Phoebe McPherson High S14' 0"  (NW) 2(7)

9 HECOX, Halle Moundridge High 13' 71 /2  (NW) 1(2)

10 CLARK, Echo Smoky Valley Hig 13' 01 /2  (NW) 1(3)

11 BLAYLOCK, Aspen Moundridge High 12' 3"  (NW) 1(4)

12 FORESTER, Landree Moundridge High 12' 2"  (NW) 1(5)

RYAN, Kassidy Moundridge High NM  (NW) 1

CARVER, Zora Smoky Valley Hig FOUL  (NW) 1

SCHROEDER, Carly McPherson High SFOUL  (NW) 2

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 OLANDER, Havana Little River High S 16' 41 /2  (NW)

2 HECOX, Halle Moundridge High 13' 71 /2  (NW)

3 CLARK, Echo Smoky Valley Hig 13' 01 /2  (NW)

4 BLAYLOCK, Aspen Moundridge High 12' 3"  (NW)

5 FORESTER, Landree Moundridge High 12' 2"  (NW)

RYAN, Kassidy Moundridge High NM  (NW)

CARVER, Zora Smoky Valley Hig FOUL  (NW)

Flight 2 of 2

1 BUSCHBOM, Andi McPherson High S16' 91 /4  (NW)

2 CASEBEER, Alexa McPherson High S16' 9"  (NW)

3 SPITLER, Trista Smoky Valley Hig 15' 11"  (NW)

4 DUNCAN, Hope Smoky Valley Hig 15' 9"  (NW)

5 FRICK, Taylin Hesston High Sch 15' 11 /2  (NW)

6 WARDEN, Kylie Hesston High Sch 14' 8"  (NW)

7 BARNETT, Phoebe McPherson High S14' 0"  (NW)

SCHROEDER, Carly McPherson High SFOUL  (NW)

#37 Women's Triple Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 PETERS, Breanne Smoky Valley Hig 36' 43 /4  (NW)

2 OLANDER, Havana Little River High S 36' 2"  (NW)

3 HOLMES, Mallory McPherson High S34' 9"  (NW)

4 DUNCAN, Hope Smoky Valley Hig 34' 61 /2  (NW)

5 HECOX, Hattie Moundridge High 33' 41 /2  (NW)
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#37 Women's Triple Jump (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
6 SPITLER, Trista Smoky Valley Hig 33' 23 /4  (NW)

7 SHIPMAN, Kamri McPherson High S30' 6"  (NW)

8 SCHROEDER, Carly McPherson High S29' 91 /4  (NW)

9 CLARK, Echo Smoky Valley Hig 28' 113 /4  (NW)

#39 Women's Shot Put
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 MASON, Kaycee Hesston High Sch 35' 10" 2(1)

2 WILSON, Hunter McPherson High S35' 0" 2(2)

3 LOWERY, Kaya McPherson High S30' 5" 2(3)

4 DAVIDSON, Brooke Elyria Christian Hi 29' 9" 2(4)

5 WOHLGEMUTH, Macy Hesston High Sch 29' 11 /2 2(5)

6 LITTLEJOHN, Brynn McPherson High S28' 91 /2 1(1)

7 LAFFERTY, Avery Little River High S 28' 5" 2(6)

8 STOS, Aspyn Moundridge High 28' 2" 1(2)

9 CASS, Kenna Elyria Christian Hi 27' 11" 2(7)

10 BOUGHMAN, Kelby McPherson High S26' 0" 1(3)

11 MODDELMOG, Brie Moundridge High 23' 7" 1(4)

12 WEDEL, Landree McPherson High S22' 9" 1(5)

13 BAUER, Breckyn McPherson High S22' 71 /2 1(6)

14 GOLDEN, Kylie Moundridge High 22' 1" 2(8)

15 MAY, Gracie McPherson High S21' 11 /2 2(9)

16 YOUNGBLOOD, Ava McPherson High S19' 1" 1(7)

17 DURR, Karly Smoky Valley Hig 18' 5" 1(8)

18 MAY, Billie McPherson High S17' 8" 1(9)

19 BUHRLE, Emilie Smoky Valley Hig 16' 8" 1(10)

WOHLETZ, Kinsley Little River High S NM 2

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 LITTLEJOHN, Brynn McPherson High S28' 91 /2

2 STOS, Aspyn Moundridge High 28' 2"

3 BOUGHMAN, Kelby McPherson High S26' 0"

4 MODDELMOG, Brie Moundridge High 23' 7"

5 WEDEL, Landree McPherson High S22' 9"

6 BAUER, Breckyn McPherson High S22' 71 /2

7 YOUNGBLOOD, Ava McPherson High S19' 1"

8 DURR, Karly Smoky Valley Hig 18' 5"

9 MAY, Billie McPherson High S17' 8"

10 BUHRLE, Emilie Smoky Valley Hig 16' 8"

Flight 2 of 2

1 MASON, Kaycee Hesston High Sch 35' 10"

2 WILSON, Hunter McPherson High S35' 0"

3 LOWERY, Kaya McPherson High S30' 5"

4 DAVIDSON, Brooke Elyria Christian Hi 29' 9"

5 WOHLGEMUTH, Macy Hesston High Sch 29' 11 /2

#39 Women's Shot Put (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark
6 LAFFERTY, Avery Little River High S 28' 5"

7 CASS, Kenna Elyria Christian Hi 27' 11"

8 GOLDEN, Kylie Moundridge High 22' 1"

9 MAY, Gracie McPherson High S21' 11 /2

WOHLETZ, Kinsley Little River High S NM

#41 Women's Discus
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 LOWERY, Kaya McPherson High S100' 11" 2(1)

2 CASS, Kenna Elyria Christian Hi 97' 2" 2(2)

3 MASON, Kaycee Hesston High Sch 94' 2" 2(3)

4 LITTLEJOHN, Brynn McPherson High S89' 5" 2(4)

5 MAY, Gracie McPherson High S88' 5" 2(5)

6 STOS, Aspyn Moundridge High 83' 0" 1(1)

7 LAFFERTY, Avery Little River High S 78' 10" 2(6)

8 HICKMAN, Sophia Hesston High Sch 72' 11" 2(7)

9 BAUER, Breckyn McPherson High S71' 6" 1(2)

10 REIFF, Macy Elyria Christian Hi 67' 0" 2(8)

11 GOLDEN, Kylie Moundridge High 60' 11" 2(9)

12 BOUGHMAN, Kelby McPherson High S60' 0" 1(3)

13 WEDEL, Landree McPherson High S59' 2" 1(4)

14 DURR, Karly Smoky Valley Hig 56' 3" 1(5)

15 MODDELMOG, Brie Moundridge High 56' 1" 1(6)

16 YOUNGBLOOD, Ava McPherson High S48' 6" 1(7)

17 MAY, Billie McPherson High S46' 2" 1(8)

18 BUHRLE, Emilie Smoky Valley Hig 38' 2" 1(9)

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 STOS, Aspyn Moundridge High 83' 0"

2 BAUER, Breckyn McPherson High S71' 6"

3 BOUGHMAN, Kelby McPherson High S60' 0"

4 WEDEL, Landree McPherson High S59' 2"

5 DURR, Karly Smoky Valley Hig 56' 3"

6 MODDELMOG, Brie Moundridge High 56' 1"

7 YOUNGBLOOD, Ava McPherson High S48' 6"

8 MAY, Billie McPherson High S46' 2"

9 BUHRLE, Emilie Smoky Valley Hig 38' 2"

Flight 2 of 2

1 LOWERY, Kaya McPherson High S100' 11"

2 CASS, Kenna Elyria Christian Hi 97' 2"

3 MASON, Kaycee Hesston High Sch 94' 2"

4 LITTLEJOHN, Brynn McPherson High S89' 5"

5 MAY, Gracie McPherson High S88' 5"

6 LAFFERTY, Avery Little River High S 78' 10"

7 HICKMAN, Sophia Hesston High Sch 72' 11"
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#41 Women's Discus (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark
8 REIFF, Macy Elyria Christian Hi 67' 0"

9 GOLDEN, Kylie Moundridge High 60' 11"

#43 Women's Javelin
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 BURRIS, Karsen McPherson High S103' 7"

2 HECOX, Hattie Moundridge High 97' 10"

3 STOS, Aspyn Moundridge High 88' 3"

4 WEDEL, Landree McPherson High S84' 9"

5 WOHLGEMUTH, Macy Hesston High Sch 83' 8"

6 BOUGHMAN, Kelby McPherson High S76' 9"

7 GIBSON, Hattie McPherson High S76' 6"

8 OWEN, Molly McPherson High S76' 5"

9 MODDELMOG, Brie Moundridge High 72' 9"

10 CUMMINS, Sydney McPherson High S70' 2"

11 SCHRAG, Allison Moundridge High 64' 8"

12 LAFFERTY, Avery Little River High S 64' 3"

13 GOLDEN, Kylie Moundridge High 57' 8"

#2 Men's 100 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 SMITH, Andrew Little River High S 11.34  (NW) 7(1)

2 SCHRINER, Jayce McPherson High S 11.38  (NW) 7(2)

3 GANTT, Kaden McPherson High S 11.39  (NW) 7(3)

4 STAMBAUGH, Gavin Smoky Valley Hig 11.55  (NW) 7(4)

5 DEERING, Daxon Hesston High Sch 11.62  (NW) 6(1)

6 ALEXANDER, Javyn McPherson High S 11.66  (NW) 7(5)

7 BRISTOW, Tristan Little River High S 11.71  (NW) 6(2)

8 STUTZMAN, Jayren McPherson High S 11.76  (NW) 6(3)

9 ROBINSON, Kal-El Little River High S 11.86  (NW) 5(1)

10 GISH, Jack Hesston High Sch 12.02  (NW) 7(6)

11 ANTOINE, Jonathan McPherson High S 12.08  (NW) 6(4)

12 SCHRAG, Ethan Hesston High Sch 12.09  (NW) 5(2)

13 DUERKSEN, Josh Hesston High Sch 12.14  (NW) 5(3)

14 NOREZ, Christopher Little River High S 12.21  (NW) 4(1)

15 ELMORE, Brayden Moundridge High 12.24  (NW) 4(2)

16 EWERTT, Jhet Little River High S 12.30  (NW) 6(5)

17 BERGKAMP, Kyler Little River High S 12.39  (NW) 4(3)

18 DOMINGO, Will McPherson High S 12.41  (NW) 3(1)

19 GUNN, Dylan McPherson High S 12.41  (NW) 4(4)

20 ELMORE, Jacob Moundridge High 12.51  (NW) 5(4)

21 FRITZMEIER, James McPherson High S 12.52  (NW) 5(5)

22 MCCOWN, Mercutio Moundridge High 12.56  (NW) 6(6)

23 CABEZUS, Dylan McPherson High S 12.58  (NW) 4(5)

24 WHITTAKER, Cooper Smoky Valley Hig 12.63  (NW) 3(2)

25 PORTER, Gavin Moundridge High 12.65  (NW) 1(1)

26 NAVA, Andres McPherson High S 13.16  (NW) 3(3)

#2 Men's 100 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
27 COOLEY, Ezykeil Hesston High Sch 13.21  (NW) 3(4)

28 ORTIZ, Diego McPherson High S 13.35  (NW) 4(6)

29 BONTRAGER, Cade Hesston High Sch 13.64  (NW) 2(1)

30 BENGSTON, Tegan McPherson High S 13.78  (NW) 2(2)

31 JOSE-FRANCISCO, Ervin McPherson High S 13.80  (NW) 3(5)

32 GULDNER, Caeden Smoky Valley Hig 14.13  (NW) 2(3)

33 LYON, Henry McPherson High S 14.40  (NW) 2(4)

34 JACQUEZ, Herminio Hesston High Sch 14.45  (NW) 2(5)

35 VEST, Feenix Smoky Valley Hig 14.56  (NW) 1(2)

36 SIMON, Kolyn McPherson High S 14.61  (NW) 1(3)

37 SAMS, Adam Hesston High Sch 14.64  (NW) 2(6)

38 SCHEETZ, Colton McPherson High S 14.67  (NW) 1(4)

39 SMITH, Jay Little River High S 22.76  (NW) 1(5)

GONZALEZ, Isaac Smoky Valley Hig DNS  (NW) 3

HUFF, Julius Moundridge High DNS  (NW) 5

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 7 Wind:   (NW)

1 PORTER, Gavin Moundridge High 12.65

2 VEST, Feenix Smoky Valley Hig 14.56

3 SIMON, Kolyn McPherson High S 14.61

4 SCHEETZ, Colton McPherson High S 14.67

5 SMITH, Jay Little River High S 22.76

Section 2 of 7 Wind:   (NW)

1 BONTRAGER, Cade Hesston High Sch 13.64

2 BENGSTON, Tegan McPherson High S 13.78

3 GULDNER, Caeden Smoky Valley Hig 14.13

4 LYON, Henry McPherson High S 14.40

5 JACQUEZ, Herminio Hesston High Sch 14.45

6 SAMS, Adam Hesston High Sch 14.64

Section 3 of 7 Wind:   (NW)

1 DOMINGO, Will McPherson High S 12.41

2 WHITTAKER, Cooper Smoky Valley Hig 12.63

3 NAVA, Andres McPherson High S 13.16

4 COOLEY, Ezykeil Hesston High Sch 13.21

5 JOSE-FRANCISCO, Ervin McPherson High S 13.80

GONZALEZ, Isaac Smoky Valley Hig DNS

Section 4 of 7 Wind:   (NW)

1 NOREZ, Christopher Little River High S 12.21

2 ELMORE, Brayden Moundridge High 12.24

3 BERGKAMP, Kyler Little River High S 12.39

4 GUNN, Dylan McPherson High S 12.41

5 CABEZUS, Dylan McPherson High S 12.58

6 ORTIZ, Diego McPherson High S 13.35

Section 5 of 7 Wind:   (NW)
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#2 Men's 100 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
1 ROBINSON, Kal-El Little River High S 11.86

2 SCHRAG, Ethan Hesston High Sch 12.09

3 DUERKSEN, Josh Hesston High Sch 12.14

4 ELMORE, Jacob Moundridge High 12.51

5 FRITZMEIER, James McPherson High S 12.52

HUFF, Julius Moundridge High DNS

Section 6 of 7 Wind:   (NW)

1 DEERING, Daxon Hesston High Sch 11.62

2 BRISTOW, Tristan Little River High S 11.71

3 STUTZMAN, Jayren McPherson High S 11.76

4 ANTOINE, Jonathan McPherson High S 12.08

5 EWERTT, Jhet Little River High S 12.30

6 MCCOWN, Mercutio Moundridge High 12.56

Section 7 of 7 Wind:   (NW)

1 SMITH, Andrew Little River High S 11.34

2 SCHRINER, Jayce McPherson High S 11.38

3 GANTT, Kaden McPherson High S 11.39

4 STAMBAUGH, Gavin Smoky Valley Hig 11.55

5 ALEXANDER, Javyn McPherson High S 11.66

6 GISH, Jack Hesston High Sch 12.02

#4 Men's 200 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 SCHRINER, Jayce McPherson High S 23.97  (NW) 6(1)

2 GANTT, Kaden McPherson High S 24.11  (NW) 6(2)

3 STAMBAUGH, Gavin Smoky Valley Hig 24.22  (NW) 6(3)

4 ROBINSON, Kal-El Little River High S 25.21  (NW) 6(4)

5 REWERTS, Caleb Hesston High Sch 25.47  (NW) 6(5)

6 STUTZMAN, Jayren McPherson High S 25.49  (NW) 5(1)

7 KOEHN, Hunter Smoky Valley Hig 26.18  (NW) 5(2)

8 BARRAGREE, Dean McPherson High S 26.24  (NW) 6(6)

9 EWERTT, Jhet Little River High S 26.56  (NW) 5(3)

10 DOMINGO, Will McPherson High S 26.81  (NW) 2(1)

11 ELMORE, Jacob Moundridge High 27.29  (NW) 4(1)

12 CABEZUS, Dylan McPherson High S 27.32  (NW) 5(4)

13 WHITTAKER, Cooper Smoky Valley Hig 27.34  (NW) 5(5)

14 GUNN, Dylan McPherson High S 27.54  (NW) 2(2)

15 PORTER, Gavin Moundridge High 27.59  (NW) 1(1)

16 PAVLOVICH, Atticus Smoky Valley Hig 27.61  (NW) 5(6)

17 NAVA, Andres McPherson High S 28.05  (NW) 2(3)

18 DILLON, Lyndon Hesston High Sch 28.13  (NW) 4(2)

19 ORTIZ, Diego McPherson High S 28.34  (NW) 2(4)

20 JOSE-FRANCISCO, Ervin McPherson High S 28.72  (NW) 3(1)

21 BROEMER, William Moundridge High 29.00  (NW) 4(3)

22 COOLEY, Ezykeil Hesston High Sch 29.55  (NW) 3(2)

23 BONTRAGER, Cade Hesston High Sch 29.70  (NW) 3(3)

24 BOCOX, Ben McPherson High S 29.72  (NW) 2(5)

#4 Men's 200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
25 GULDNER, Caeden Smoky Valley Hig 29.94  (NW) 2(6)

26 BENGSTON, Tegan McPherson High S 30.68  (NW) 1(2)

27 VEST, Feenix Smoky Valley Hig 31.09  (NW) 1(3)

28 KOSTELNIK, Logan Elyria Christian Hi 31.10  (NW) 3(4)

29 SAMS, Adam Hesston High Sch 31.27  (NW) 3(5)

30 JACQUEZ, Herminio Hesston High Sch 31.79  (NW) 3(6)

31 SCHEETZ, Colton McPherson High S 33.86  (NW) 1(4)

32 BENDER, Isaac Elyria Christian Hi 34.37  (NW) 1(5)

BLANCHAT, Ki Smoky Valley Hig DNS  (NW) 4

GRILL, Paul Moundridge High DNS  (NW) 4

GONZALEZ, Isaac Smoky Valley Hig DNS  (NW) 4

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 6 Wind:   (NW)

1 PORTER, Gavin Moundridge High 27.59

2 BENGSTON, Tegan McPherson High S 30.68

3 VEST, Feenix Smoky Valley Hig 31.09

4 SCHEETZ, Colton McPherson High S 33.86

5 BENDER, Isaac Elyria Christian Hi 34.37

Section 2 of 6 Wind:   (NW)

1 DOMINGO, Will McPherson High S 26.81

2 GUNN, Dylan McPherson High S 27.54

3 NAVA, Andres McPherson High S 28.05

4 ORTIZ, Diego McPherson High S 28.34

5 BOCOX, Ben McPherson High S 29.72

6 GULDNER, Caeden Smoky Valley Hig 29.94

Section 3 of 6 Wind:   (NW)

1 JOSE-FRANCISCO, Ervin McPherson High S 28.72

2 COOLEY, Ezykeil Hesston High Sch 29.55

3 BONTRAGER, Cade Hesston High Sch 29.70

4 KOSTELNIK, Logan Elyria Christian Hi 31.10

5 SAMS, Adam Hesston High Sch 31.27

6 JACQUEZ, Herminio Hesston High Sch 31.79

Section 4 of 6 Wind:   (NW)

1 ELMORE, Jacob Moundridge High 27.29

2 DILLON, Lyndon Hesston High Sch 28.13

3 BROEMER, William Moundridge High 29.00

BLANCHAT, Ki Smoky Valley Hig DNS

GRILL, Paul Moundridge High DNS

GONZALEZ, Isaac Smoky Valley Hig DNS

Section 5 of 6 Wind:   (NW)

1 STUTZMAN, Jayren McPherson High S 25.49

2 KOEHN, Hunter Smoky Valley Hig 26.18

3 EWERTT, Jhet Little River High S 26.56

4 CABEZUS, Dylan McPherson High S 27.32
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#4 Men's 200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
5 WHITTAKER, Cooper Smoky Valley Hig 27.34

6 PAVLOVICH, Atticus Smoky Valley Hig 27.61

Section 6 of 6 Wind:   (NW)

1 SCHRINER, Jayce McPherson High S 23.97

2 GANTT, Kaden McPherson High S 24.11

3 STAMBAUGH, Gavin Smoky Valley Hig 24.22

4 ROBINSON, Kal-El Little River High S 25.21

5 REWERTS, Caleb Hesston High Sch 25.47

6 BARRAGREE, Dean McPherson High S 26.24

#6 Men's 400 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 BLANCHAT, Ki Smoky Valley Hig 52.76 4(1)

2 SMITH, Andrew Little River High S 55.13 4(2)

3 DEERING, Daxon Hesston High Sch 55.77 4(3)

4 BARRAGREE, Dean McPherson High S 57.85 3(1)

5 ANTOINE, Jonathan McPherson High S 58.25 3(2)

6 ROMERO, Ty Elyria Christian Hi 58.99 1(1)

7 SCHRAG, Ethan Hesston High Sch 59.28 4(4)

8 DILLON, Lyndon Hesston High Sch 59.57 4(5)

9 SPOONER, Elijah Smoky Valley Hig 59.86 1(2)

10 KOEHN, Hunter Smoky Valley Hig 1:00.18 2(1)

11 BERGKAMP, Kyler Little River High S 1:00.26 4(6)

12 PAVLOVICH, Atticus Smoky Valley Hig 1:01.31 2(2)

13 ORTIZ, Diego McPherson High S 1:03.99 3(3)

14 NAVA, Andres McPherson High S 1:03.99 2(3)

15 BENGSTON, Tegan McPherson High S 1:07.89 3(4)

16 KOSTELNIK, Logan Elyria Christian Hi 1:11.21 3(5)

17 GULDNER, Caeden Smoky Valley Hig 1:11.41 2(4)

18 SMITH, Jay Little River High S 1:43.99 2(5)

STAMBAUGH, Gavin Smoky Valley Hig DNS 1

GONZALEZ, Isaac Smoky Valley Hig DNS 3

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 4

1 ROMERO, Ty Elyria Christian Hi 58.99

2 SPOONER, Elijah Smoky Valley Hig 59.86

STAMBAUGH, Gavin Smoky Valley Hig DNS

Section 2 of 4

1 KOEHN, Hunter Smoky Valley Hig 1:00.18

2 PAVLOVICH, Atticus Smoky Valley Hig 1:01.31

3 NAVA, Andres McPherson High S 1:03.99

4 GULDNER, Caeden Smoky Valley Hig 1:11.41

5 SMITH, Jay Little River High S 1:43.99

Section 3 of 4

1 BARRAGREE, Dean McPherson High S 57.85

#6 Men's 400 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
2 ANTOINE, Jonathan McPherson High S 58.25

3 ORTIZ, Diego McPherson High S 1:03.99

4 BENGSTON, Tegan McPherson High S 1:07.89

5 KOSTELNIK, Logan Elyria Christian Hi 1:11.21

GONZALEZ, Isaac Smoky Valley Hig DNS

Section 4 of 4

1 BLANCHAT, Ki Smoky Valley Hig 52.76

2 SMITH, Andrew Little River High S 55.13

3 DEERING, Daxon Hesston High Sch 55.77

4 SCHRAG, Ethan Hesston High Sch 59.28

5 DILLON, Lyndon Hesston High Sch 59.57

6 BERGKAMP, Kyler Little River High S 1:00.26

#8 Men's 800 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 HEINRICHS, Casey Hesston High Sch 2:18.75 2(1)

2 NEUFELDT, Emmitt Elyria Christian Hi 2:25.13 1(1)

3 ROMERO, Ty Elyria Christian Hi 2:25.45 1(2)

4 FLOYD, Garrett McPherson High S 2:30.76 2(2)

5 PAVLOVICH, Sebastian Smoky Valley Hig 2:31.08 2(3)

6 THOMPSON, Ethan Hesston High Sch 2:31.80 2(4)

7 KOEHN, Josh Moundridge High 2:32.90 1(3)

8 HUXMAN, Grant Elyria Christian Hi 2:33.60 1(4)

9 BAUER, Miles McPherson High S 2:33.61 2(5)

10 JANETTE, Ty Little River High S 2:34.88 2(6)

11 PORTER, Andrew Moundridge High 2:35.01 1(5)

12 SPOONER, Elijah Smoky Valley Hig 2:35.30 2(7)

13 MAGNALL, Delfino McPherson High S 2:35.94 2(8)

14 BOCOX, Ben McPherson High S 2:39.48 2(9)

15 FOSTER, Jonah McPherson High S 2:46.37 1(6)

16 GASPAR, Baltazar McPherson High S 2:51.29 1(7)

17 SEASTROM, Johnathan McPherson High S 2:54.03 1(8)

18 GUSTUS, Hudson Smoky Valley Hig 3:15.03 1(9)

PETERSON, Samuel Smoky Valley Hig DNS 2

BISHOP, Kaden Smoky Valley Hig DNS 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 NEUFELDT, Emmitt Elyria Christian Hi 2:25.13

2 ROMERO, Ty Elyria Christian Hi 2:25.45

3 KOEHN, Josh Moundridge High 2:32.90

4 HUXMAN, Grant Elyria Christian Hi 2:33.60

5 PORTER, Andrew Moundridge High 2:35.01

6 FOSTER, Jonah McPherson High S 2:46.37

7 GASPAR, Baltazar McPherson High S 2:51.29

8 SEASTROM, Johnathan McPherson High S 2:54.03
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#8 Men's 800 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
9 GUSTUS, Hudson Smoky Valley Hig 3:15.03

Section 2 of 2

1 HEINRICHS, Casey Hesston High Sch 2:18.75

2 FLOYD, Garrett McPherson High S 2:30.76

3 PAVLOVICH, Sebastian Smoky Valley Hig 2:31.08

4 THOMPSON, Ethan Hesston High Sch 2:31.80

5 BAUER, Miles McPherson High S 2:33.61

6 JANETTE, Ty Little River High S 2:34.88

7 SPOONER, Elijah Smoky Valley Hig 2:35.30

8 MAGNALL, Delfino McPherson High S 2:35.94

9 BOCOX, Ben McPherson High S 2:39.48

PETERSON, Samuel Smoky Valley Hig DNS

BISHOP, Kaden Smoky Valley Hig DNS

#10 Men's 1600 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 MUEHLER, Caleb McPherson High S 4:37.43 2(1)

2 HEINRICHS, Casey Hesston High Sch 4:42.42 2(2)

3 ELDER, Ethan McPherson High S 4:51.42 2(3)

4 FRIESEN, Kayden McPherson High S 4:56.85 2(4)

5 BECKER, Britton Smoky Valley Hig 5:03.22 2(5)

6 EYER, Brayden Smoky Valley Hig 5:19.29 2(6)

7 FLOYD, Garrett McPherson High S 5:24.82 2(7)

8 PAVLOVICH, Sebastian Smoky Valley Hig 5:25.48 2(8)

9 NEUFELDT, Emmitt Elyria Christian Hi 5:26.20 1(1)

10 OBLEY, Brady Little River High S 5:27.17 1(2)

11 BISHOP, Kaden Smoky Valley Hig 5:28.72 2(9)

12 THOMPSON, Ethan Hesston High Sch 5:34.68 2(10)

13 FUQUA, Finn Hesston High Sch 5:36.59 2(11)

14 ADOLF, Colter Moundridge High 5:46.59 2(12)

15 HUXMAN, Grant Elyria Christian Hi 5:53.56 1(3)

16 HALL, Colby Elyria Christian Hi 5:56.82 1(4)

17 REDENBAUGH, Simon Elyria Christian Hi 6:02.73 2(13)

18 KUEKER, Jacob Hesston High Sch 6:04.34 2(14)

19 ROBINSON, Matthew Elyria Christian Hi 6:15.61 1(5)

20 RYAN, Karson Moundridge High 6:30.59 1(6)

21 KNOLL, Jack Moundridge High 6:35.30 1(7)

22 STRAUSZ, Chase Moundridge High 7:06.68 1(8)

23 GUSTUS, Hudson Smoky Valley Hig 7:14.09 1(9)

KUDER, Dan Moundridge High DNS 1

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 NEUFELDT, Emmitt Elyria Christian Hi 5:26.20

2 OBLEY, Brady Little River High S 5:27.17

3 HUXMAN, Grant Elyria Christian Hi 5:53.56

#10 Men's 1600 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
4 HALL, Colby Elyria Christian Hi 5:56.82

5 ROBINSON, Matthew Elyria Christian Hi 6:15.61

6 RYAN, Karson Moundridge High 6:30.59

7 KNOLL, Jack Moundridge High 6:35.30

8 STRAUSZ, Chase Moundridge High 7:06.68

9 GUSTUS, Hudson Smoky Valley Hig 7:14.09

KUDER, Dan Moundridge High DNS

Section 2 of 2

1 MUEHLER, Caleb McPherson High S 4:37.43

2 HEINRICHS, Casey Hesston High Sch 4:42.42

3 ELDER, Ethan McPherson High S 4:51.42

4 FRIESEN, Kayden McPherson High S 4:56.85

5 BECKER, Britton Smoky Valley Hig 5:03.22

6 EYER, Brayden Smoky Valley Hig 5:19.29

7 FLOYD, Garrett McPherson High S 5:24.82

8 PAVLOVICH, Sebastian Smoky Valley Hig 5:25.48

9 BISHOP, Kaden Smoky Valley Hig 5:28.72

10 THOMPSON, Ethan Hesston High Sch 5:34.68

11 FUQUA, Finn Hesston High Sch 5:36.59

12 ADOLF, Colter Moundridge High 5:46.59

13 REDENBAUGH, Simon Elyria Christian Hi 6:02.73

14 KUEKER, Jacob Hesston High Sch 6:04.34

#12 Men's 3200 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 HEINRICHS, Casey Hesston High Sch 10:47.54

2 BECKER, Britton Smoky Valley Hig 10:55.84

3 PAVLOVICH, Sebastian Smoky Valley Hig 11:58.62

4 OBLEY, Brady Little River High S 12:06.74

5 FUQUA, Finn Hesston High Sch 12:12.41

6 ADOLF, Colter Moundridge High 12:28.58

7 THOMPSON, Ethan Hesston High Sch 12:31.71

8 KUEKER, Jacob Hesston High Sch 12:55.32

9 HALL, Colby Elyria Christian Hi 13:05.52

10 REDENBAUGH, Simon Elyria Christian Hi 13:07.33

11 ROBINSON, Matthew Elyria Christian Hi 13:32.91

12 RYAN, Karson Moundridge High 14:20.04

13 KNOLL, Jack Moundridge High 14:43.23

STRAUSZ, Chase Moundridge High DNS

KUDER, Dan Moundridge High DNS

#14 Men's 110m Hurdles
Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 MUEHLER, Cory McPherson High S 16.47

2 KOHL, Jamison Hesston High Sch 17.45

3 BREWER, Lucky McPherson High S 17.88
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#14 Men's 110m Hurdles (cont'd)
Wind:  (+0.0)

4 HAUG, Eli Hesston High Sch 18.51

5 FUQUA, Riley Hesston High Sch 19.22

CHURCHILL, Heath Moundridge High DNS

#16 Men's 300m Hurdles
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 MUEHLER, Cory McPherson High S 43.50 2(1)

2 BREWER, Lucky McPherson High S 46.77 2(2)

3 HAUG, Eli Hesston High Sch 48.23 2(3)

4 WILLIAMS, Devin Hesston High Sch 49.94 1(1)

5 ROTH, Elijah Moundridge High 50.33 2(4)

6 BALDETTI, Blayne Little River High S 50.73 1(2)

7 KOHL, Jamison Hesston High Sch 53.20 2(5)

8 FUQUA, Riley Hesston High Sch 53.69 1(3)

HOUSE, Gabriel Smoky Valley Hig DNF 1

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 WILLIAMS, Devin Hesston High Sch 49.94

2 BALDETTI, Blayne Little River High S 50.73

3 FUQUA, Riley Hesston High Sch 53.69

HOUSE, Gabriel Smoky Valley Hig DNF

Section 2 of 2

1 MUEHLER, Cory McPherson High S 43.50

2 BREWER, Lucky McPherson High S 46.77

3 HAUG, Eli Hesston High Sch 48.23

4 ROTH, Elijah Moundridge High 50.33

5 KOHL, Jamison Hesston High Sch 53.20

#18 Men's 4 x 100m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Hesston High School (A) 45.85

2 McPherson High School (A) 46.09

3 McPherson High School (B) 46.28

4 Little River High Shcool (A) 46.79

5 Moundridge High School (A) 49.33

Hesston High School (B) DNS

#20 Men's 4 x 400m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Smoky Valley High School (A) 3:38.97

2 McPherson High School (A) 3:43.39

3 Hesston High School (A) 3:57.01

4 Hesston High School (B) 4:14.74

Moundridge High School (A) DNF

#22 Men's 4 x 800m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Smoky Valley High School (A) 9:01.84

2 Little River High Shcool (A) 10:04.38

3 Moundridge High School (A) 10:16.97

4 Hesston High School (A) 10:17.78

#32 Men's High Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 FRY, Jackson Hesston High Sch 6' 2"

2 SMITH, Andrew Little River High S 6' 0"

3 THOMPSON, Kyden McPherson High S6' 0"

4 PYLE, Jett McPherson High S5' 10"

5 BRISTOW, Tristan Little River High S 5' 6"

6 JANETTE, Ty Little River High S 5' 6"

7 CABEZUS, Dylan McPherson High S5' 2"

8 KOEHN, Josh Moundridge High 4' 10"

9 BALDETTI, Blayne Little River High S 4' 10"

9 KOEHN, Hunter Smoky Valley Hig 4' 10"

11 HOUSE, Gabriel Smoky Valley Hig 4' 8"

HUFF, Julius Moundridge High NH

#34 Men's Pole Vault
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 JENNINGS, Daniel McPherson High S11' 6"

2 PHILLIPS, Max Hesston High Sch 10' 6"

3 GANTT, Kaden McPherson High S9' 6"

4 PETERSON, Samuel Smoky Valley Hig 9' 0"

5 ELMORE, Brayden Moundridge High 8' 6"

GRILL, Paul Moundridge High NH

DILLON, Lyndon Hesston High Sch NH

#36 Men's Long Jump
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 KOEHN, Chase McPherson High S20' 0"  (NW) 3(1)

2 ALEXANDER, Javyn McPherson High S19' 111 /2  (NW) 3(2)

3 DEERING, Daxon Hesston High Sch 19' 2"  (NW) 3(3)

4 THOMPSON, Kyden McPherson High S19' 11 /2  (NW) 3(4)

5 ELMORE, Brayden Moundridge High 18' 6"  (NW) 1(1)

6 BOUGHFMAN, Auley Smoky Valley Hig 18' 53 /4  (NW) 2(1)

7 PYLE, Jett McPherson High S18' 3"  (NW) 3(5)

8 MCCOWN, Mercutio Moundridge High 18' 0"  (NW) 1(2)

8 BALDETTI, Blayne Little River High S 18' 0"  (NW) 2(2)

10 FRITZMEIER, James McPherson High S17' 11"  (NW) 1(3)

11 BROWN, Bishop McPherson High S17' 9"  (NW) 3(6)

12 PORTER, Andrew Moundridge High 17' 61 /2  (NW) 1(4)

13 PORTER, Gavin Moundridge High 16' 111 /2  (NW) 1(5)

14 DOMINGO, Will McPherson High S16' 8"  (NW) 1(6)

15 ORTIZ, Diego McPherson High S16' 3"  (NW) 1(7)
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#36 Men's Long Jump (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
16 NAVA, Andres McPherson High S16' 2"  (NW) 1(8)

17 CABEZUS, Dylan McPherson High S16' 1"  (NW) 2(3)

18 JACQUEZ, Herminio Hesston High Sch 14' 10"  (NW) 2(4)

19 LOGUE, Maverick Moundridge High 14' 81 /2  (NW) 3(7)

20 KOSTELNIK, Logan Elyria Christian Hi 14' 71 /2  (NW) 2(5)

21 HUXMAN, Grant Elyria Christian Hi 14' 7"  (NW) 1(9)

22 SAMS, Adam Hesston High Sch 14' 51 /2  (NW) 2(6)

23 STRAUSZ, Chase Moundridge High 14' 21 /2  (NW) 1(10)

24 SIMON, Kolyn McPherson High S14' 0"  (NW) 1(11)

25 COOLEY, Ezykeil Hesston High Sch 13' 7"  (NW) 2(7)

26 BENDER, Isaac Elyria Christian Hi 13' 3"  (NW) 2(8)

26 BONTRAGER, Cade Hesston High Sch 13' 3"  (NW) 2(8)

FULMER, Noah Hesston High Sch NM  (NW) 2

REWERTS, Caleb Hesston High Sch NM  (NW) 3

PONTIOUS, Trevor McPherson High SNM  (NW) 3

BRISTOW, Tristan Little River High S FOUL  (NW) 3

ADOLF, Colter Moundridge High FOUL  (NW) 3

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 3

1 ELMORE, Brayden Moundridge High 18' 6"  (NW)

2 MCCOWN, Mercutio Moundridge High 18' 0"  (NW)

3 FRITZMEIER, James McPherson High S17' 11"  (NW)

4 PORTER, Andrew Moundridge High 17' 61 /2  (NW)

5 PORTER, Gavin Moundridge High 16' 111 /2  (NW)

6 DOMINGO, Will McPherson High S16' 8"  (NW)

7 ORTIZ, Diego McPherson High S16' 3"  (NW)

8 NAVA, Andres McPherson High S16' 2"  (NW)

9 HUXMAN, Grant Elyria Christian Hi 14' 7"  (NW)

10 STRAUSZ, Chase Moundridge High 14' 21 /2  (NW)

11 SIMON, Kolyn McPherson High S14' 0"  (NW)

Flight 2 of 3

1 BOUGHFMAN, Auley Smoky Valley Hig 18' 53 /4  (NW)

2 BALDETTI, Blayne Little River High S 18' 0"  (NW)

3 CABEZUS, Dylan McPherson High S16' 1"  (NW)

4 JACQUEZ, Herminio Hesston High Sch 14' 10"  (NW)

5 KOSTELNIK, Logan Elyria Christian Hi 14' 71 /2  (NW)

6 SAMS, Adam Hesston High Sch 14' 51 /2  (NW)

7 COOLEY, Ezykeil Hesston High Sch 13' 7"  (NW)

8 BENDER, Isaac Elyria Christian Hi 13' 3"  (NW)

8 BONTRAGER, Cade Hesston High Sch 13' 3"  (NW)

FULMER, Noah Hesston High Sch NM  (NW)

Flight 3 of 3

1 KOEHN, Chase McPherson High S20' 0"  (NW)

2 ALEXANDER, Javyn McPherson High S19' 111 /2  (NW)

#36 Men's Long Jump (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark
3 DEERING, Daxon Hesston High Sch 19' 2"  (NW)

4 THOMPSON, Kyden McPherson High S19' 11 /2  (NW)

5 PYLE, Jett McPherson High S18' 3"  (NW)

6 BROWN, Bishop McPherson High S17' 9"  (NW)

7 LOGUE, Maverick Moundridge High 14' 81 /2  (NW)

REWERTS, Caleb Hesston High Sch NM  (NW)

PONTIOUS, Trevor McPherson High SNM  (NW)

BRISTOW, Tristan Little River High S FOUL  (NW)

ADOLF, Colter Moundridge High FOUL  (NW)

#38 Men's Triple Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 REWERTS, Caleb Hesston High Sch 40' 83 /4  (NW)

2 EWERTT, Jhet Little River High S 40' 11 /2  (NW)

3 BOUGHFMAN, Auley Smoky Valley Hig 39' 11"  (NW)

4 MCCOWN, Mercutio Moundridge High 38' 2"  (NW)

5 KONEN, Jaxson Little River High S 37' 61 /4  (NW)

6 ELMORE, Brayden Moundridge High 37' 6"  (NW)

7 BROWN, Bishop McPherson High S37' 31 /2  (NW)

8 PHILLIPS, Max Hesston High Sch 36' 4"  (NW)

9 HUFF, Julius Moundridge High 34' 2"  (NW)

10 LOGUE, Maverick Moundridge High 31' 1"  (NW)

#40 Men's Shot Put
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 ROBERTSON, Blake Elyria Christian Hi 47' 0" 3(1)

2 GONZALEZ, Karter Hesston High Sch 45' 3" 3(2)

3 DUERKSEN, Josh Hesston High Sch 43' 6" 3(3)

4 LUNDBERG, Dom Elyria Christian Hi 42' 2" 1(1)

5 WENDEROTT, Caden McPherson High S40' 101 /2 3(4)

6 NUTT, Shawn McPherson High S40' 31 /2 3(5)

7 HALL, Dylan McPherson High S40' 21 /2 1(2)

7 BYRD, Krayton McPherson High S40' 21 /2 3(6)

9 DENHARTOG, Braden Moundridge High 39' 3" 3(7)

10 GARDNER, Parker Smoky Valley Hig 37' 11" 3(8)

11 BOUGHFMAN, Auley Smoky Valley Hig 37' 6" 2(1)

12 DIEBALL, Cole Little River High S 37' 3" 3(9)

13 GUNN, Jayce McPherson High S36' 5" 1(3)

14 THOMPSON, Landon McPherson High S36' 1" 2(2)

15 WULF, Logan Moundridge High 33' 111 /2 1(4)

16 JOWERS, Mason Smoky Valley Hig 32' 91 /2 1(5)

16 MILLER, Mason McPherson High S32' 91 /2 1(5)

18 FIELDS, Axton Elyria Christian Hi 32' 6" 3(10)

19 BROEMER, William Moundridge High 31' 111 /2 2(3)

20 SMITH-BOLIN, Conner Smoky Valley Hig 31' 51 /2 3(11)

21 JENKINS, Thomas Moundridge High 31' 4" 2(4)

22 PANKRATZ, Elijah McPherson High S30' 71 /2 1(7)
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#40 Men's Shot Put (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
23 THUL, Carter McPherson High S30' 2" 3(12)

24 MITCHELL, Braylon Little River High S 29' 10" 1(8)

24 DOSSETT, Dominic Elyria Christian Hi 29' 10" 2(5)

26 PHILLIPS, Haydin McPherson High S29' 9" 1(9)

27 O'FARRELL, Rebel Smoky Valley Hig 29' 8" 1(10)

28 AZZARITO, Andrew Moundridge High 29' 3" 2(6)

29 PROSE, James Little River High S 27' 41 /2 1(11)

30 ARAGON, Tony Little River High S 27' 4" 2(7)

31 FRANSISCO-PEDRO, Jorge McPherson High S25' 7" 2(8)

32 JONES, Thomas McPherson High S23' 91 /2 2(9)

33 LAZARO, Elias Hesston High Sch 23' 71 /2 2(10)

34 GASPAR, Baltazar McPherson High S22' 9" 2(11)

BACON, Tristen Smoky Valley Hig NM 2

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 3

1 LUNDBERG, Dom Elyria Christian Hi 42' 2"

2 HALL, Dylan McPherson High S40' 21 /2

3 GUNN, Jayce McPherson High S36' 5"

4 WULF, Logan Moundridge High 33' 111 /2

5 JOWERS, Mason Smoky Valley Hig 32' 91 /2

5 MILLER, Mason McPherson High S32' 91 /2

7 PANKRATZ, Elijah McPherson High S30' 71 /2

8 MITCHELL, Braylon Little River High S 29' 10"

9 PHILLIPS, Haydin McPherson High S29' 9"

10 O'FARRELL, Rebel Smoky Valley Hig 29' 8"

11 PROSE, James Little River High S 27' 41 /2

Flight 2 of 3

1 BOUGHFMAN, Auley Smoky Valley Hig 37' 6"

2 THOMPSON, Landon McPherson High S36' 1"

3 BROEMER, William Moundridge High 31' 111 /2

4 JENKINS, Thomas Moundridge High 31' 4"

5 DOSSETT, Dominic Elyria Christian Hi 29' 10"

6 AZZARITO, Andrew Moundridge High 29' 3"

7 ARAGON, Tony Little River High S 27' 4"

8 FRANSISCO-PEDRO, Jorge McPherson High S25' 7"

9 JONES, Thomas McPherson High S23' 91 /2

10 LAZARO, Elias Hesston High Sch 23' 71 /2

11 GASPAR, Baltazar McPherson High S22' 9"

BACON, Tristen Smoky Valley Hig NM

Flight 3 of 3

1 ROBERTSON, Blake Elyria Christian Hi 47' 0"

2 GONZALEZ, Karter Hesston High Sch 45' 3"

3 DUERKSEN, Josh Hesston High Sch 43' 6"

4 WENDEROTT, Caden McPherson High S40' 101 /2

#40 Men's Shot Put (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark
5 NUTT, Shawn McPherson High S40' 31 /2

6 BYRD, Krayton McPherson High S40' 21 /2

7 DENHARTOG, Braden Moundridge High 39' 3"

8 GARDNER, Parker Smoky Valley Hig 37' 11"

9 DIEBALL, Cole Little River High S 37' 3"

10 FIELDS, Axton Elyria Christian Hi 32' 6"

11 SMITH-BOLIN, Conner Smoky Valley Hig 31' 51 /2

12 THUL, Carter McPherson High S30' 2"

#42 Men's Discus
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 ROBERTSON, Blake Elyria Christian Hi 133' 4" 3(1)

2 GONZALEZ, Karter Hesston High Sch 130' 2" 3(2)

3 WENDEROTT, Caden McPherson High S129' 2" 3(3)

4 DIEBALL, Cole Little River High S 128' 9" 3(4)

5 NUTT, Shawn McPherson High S114' 0" 3(5)

6 BYRD, Krayton McPherson High S113' 3" 3(6)

7 BARTELL, Drew Hesston High Sch 110' 9" 3(7)

8 FIELDS, Axton Elyria Christian Hi 110' 5" 3(8)

9 GARDNER, Parker Smoky Valley Hig 108' 8" 3(9)

10 LUNDBERG, Dom Elyria Christian Hi 105' 1" 1(1)

11 DENHARTOG, Braden Moundridge High 105' 0" 3(10)

12 NOREZ, Christopher Little River High S 102' 7" 1(2)

13 HALL, Dylan McPherson High S99' 7" 2(1)

14 BROEMER, William Moundridge High 94' 1" 2(2)

15 GUNN, Jayce McPherson High S93' 4" 2(3)

16 MITCHELL, Braylon Little River High S 88' 8" 1(3)

17 MILLER, Mason McPherson High S86' 10" 1(4)

18 SMITH-BOLIN, Conner Smoky Valley Hig 85' 7" 3(11)

19 O'FARRELL, Rebel Smoky Valley Hig 85' 3" 1(5)

20 PROSE, James Little River High S 82' 4" 1(6)

21 AZZARITO, Andrew Moundridge High 79' 9" 3(12)

22 JOWERS, Mason Smoky Valley Hig 78' 8" 1(7)

23 ARAGON, Tony Little River High S 76' 1" 2(4)

24 WULF, Logan Moundridge High 75' 9" 1(8)

24 DOSSETT, Dominic Elyria Christian Hi 75' 9" 2(5)

26 FULMER, Noah Hesston High Sch 75' 7" 2(6)

27 LYON, Henry McPherson High S71' 4" 2(7)

28 BONTRAGER, Cade Hesston High Sch 70' 3" 2(8)

29 FRANSISCO-PEDRO, Jorge McPherson High S69' 8" 2(9)

30 PANKRATZ, Elijah McPherson High S64' 10" 1(9)

31 VEST, Feenix Smoky Valley Hig 64' 5" 1(10)

32 JENKINS, Thomas Moundridge High 60' 10" 2(10)

33 JONES, Thomas McPherson High S48' 3" 2(11)

PIERCE, Zayden Smoky Valley Hig NM 1

BACON, Tristen Smoky Valley Hig NM 2
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#42 Men's Discus (cont'd)
FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 3

1 LUNDBERG, Dom Elyria Christian Hi 105' 1"

2 NOREZ, Christopher Little River High S 102' 7"

3 MITCHELL, Braylon Little River High S 88' 8"

4 MILLER, Mason McPherson High S86' 10"

5 O'FARRELL, Rebel Smoky Valley Hig 85' 3"

6 PROSE, James Little River High S 82' 4"

7 JOWERS, Mason Smoky Valley Hig 78' 8"

8 WULF, Logan Moundridge High 75' 9"

9 PANKRATZ, Elijah McPherson High S64' 10"

10 VEST, Feenix Smoky Valley Hig 64' 5"

PIERCE, Zayden Smoky Valley Hig NM

Flight 2 of 3

1 HALL, Dylan McPherson High S99' 7"

2 BROEMER, William Moundridge High 94' 1"

3 GUNN, Jayce McPherson High S93' 4"

4 ARAGON, Tony Little River High S 76' 1"

5 DOSSETT, Dominic Elyria Christian Hi 75' 9"

6 FULMER, Noah Hesston High Sch 75' 7"

7 LYON, Henry McPherson High S71' 4"

8 BONTRAGER, Cade Hesston High Sch 70' 3"

9 FRANSISCO-PEDRO, Jorge McPherson High S69' 8"

10 JENKINS, Thomas Moundridge High 60' 10"

11 JONES, Thomas McPherson High S48' 3"

BACON, Tristen Smoky Valley Hig NM

Flight 3 of 3

1 ROBERTSON, Blake Elyria Christian Hi 133' 4"

2 GONZALEZ, Karter Hesston High Sch 130' 2"

3 WENDEROTT, Caden McPherson High S129' 2"

4 DIEBALL, Cole Little River High S 128' 9"

5 NUTT, Shawn McPherson High S114' 0"

6 BYRD, Krayton McPherson High S113' 3"

7 BARTELL, Drew Hesston High Sch 110' 9"

8 FIELDS, Axton Elyria Christian Hi 110' 5"

9 GARDNER, Parker Smoky Valley Hig 108' 8"

10 DENHARTOG, Braden Moundridge High 105' 0"

11 SMITH-BOLIN, Conner Smoky Valley Hig 85' 7"

12 AZZARITO, Andrew Moundridge High 79' 9"

#44 Men's Javelin
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 WEDEL, Gavin McPherson High S148' 4" 2(1)

2 NOREZ, Christopher Little River High S 148' 3" 2(2)

3 THUL, Carter McPherson High S130' 1" 2(3)

4 BERGKAMP, Kyler Little River High S 126' 4" 2(4)

5 PAVLOVICH, Atticus Smoky Valley Hig 111' 3" 1(1)

#44 Men's Javelin (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
6 THOMPSON, Landon McPherson High S109' 8" 2(5)

7 BOUGHFMAN, Auley Smoky Valley Hig 106' 3" 2(6)

8 BARROW, Charlie McPherson High S106' 2" 2(7)

9 JENKINS, Thomas Moundridge High 100' 2" 2(8)

10 SMITH-BOLIN, Conner Smoky Valley Hig 98' 5" 2(9)

11 BROEMER, William Moundridge High 94' 6" 2(10)

12 ANTOINE, Jonathan McPherson High S90' 1" 1(2)

13 SENECAL, Brayden McPherson High S84' 5" 2(11)

14 PROSE, James Little River High S 82' 0" 1(3)

15 GARDNER, Parker Smoky Valley Hig 81' 1" 2(12)

16 JOWERS, Mason Smoky Valley Hig 76' 7" 1(4)

17 MITCHELL, Braylon Little River High S 74' 1" 1(5)

18 ARAGON, Tony Little River High S 72' 9" 2(13)

19 WULF, Logan Moundridge High 72' 4" 1(6)

20 PFEIFFE, AleJandra Moundridge High 70' 8" 1(7)

21 WEDEL, Garet McPherson High S66' 2" 1(8)

22 LYON, Henry McPherson High S65' 5" 2(14)

23 JACQUEZ, Herminio Hesston High Sch 41' 9" 1(9)

HOUSE, Gabriel Smoky Valley Hig NM 1

GRILL, Paul Moundridge High NM 1

VEST, Feenix Smoky Valley Hig NM 1

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 PAVLOVICH, Atticus Smoky Valley Hig 111' 3"

2 ANTOINE, Jonathan McPherson High S90' 1"

3 PROSE, James Little River High S 82' 0"

4 JOWERS, Mason Smoky Valley Hig 76' 7"

5 MITCHELL, Braylon Little River High S 74' 1"

6 WULF, Logan Moundridge High 72' 4"

7 PFEIFFE, AleJandra Moundridge High 70' 8"

8 WEDEL, Garet McPherson High S66' 2"

9 JACQUEZ, Herminio Hesston High Sch 41' 9"

HOUSE, Gabriel Smoky Valley Hig NM

GRILL, Paul Moundridge High NM

VEST, Feenix Smoky Valley Hig NM

Flight 2 of 2

1 WEDEL, Gavin McPherson High S148' 4"

2 NOREZ, Christopher Little River High S 148' 3"

3 THUL, Carter McPherson High S130' 1"

4 BERGKAMP, Kyler Little River High S 126' 4"

5 THOMPSON, Landon McPherson High S109' 8"

6 BOUGHFMAN, Auley Smoky Valley Hig 106' 3"

7 BARROW, Charlie McPherson High S106' 2"

8 JENKINS, Thomas Moundridge High 100' 2"
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#44 Men's Javelin (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark
9 SMITH-BOLIN, Conner Smoky Valley Hig 98' 5"

10 BROEMER, William Moundridge High 94' 6"

11 SENECAL, Brayden McPherson High S84' 5"

12 GARDNER, Parker Smoky Valley Hig 81' 1"

13 ARAGON, Tony Little River High S 72' 9"

14 LYON, Henry McPherson High S65' 5"
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